SKM
SKM 系列刀具
通用刀具
SKM Series
Universal end mills
昆山欧思克精密工具有限公司
Kunshan OSK Precision Tools Co., Ltd

L2
N.D
颈径
D2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2BR0010N005S04  R0.1 0.2 0.5 0.16 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0010N01S04  R0.1 0.2 1 0.16 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0010N015S04  R0.1 0.2 1.5 0.16 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0010N02S04  R0.1 0.2 2 0.16 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0020N01S04 R0.2 0.4 1 0.36 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0020N02S04 R0.2 0.4 2 0.36 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0020N03S04 R0.2 0.4 3 0.36 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0020N04S04 R0.2 0.4 4 0.36 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0025N02S04 R0.25 0.5 2 0.46 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0025N04S04 R0.25 0.5 4 0.46 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0025N06S04 R0.25 0.5 6 0.46 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0030N02S04 R0.3 1.0 2 0.56 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0030N04S04 R0.3 1.0 4 0.56 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0030N06S04 R0.3 1.0 6 0.56 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0030N08S04 R0.3 1.0 8 0.56 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0040N04S04 R0.4 1.1 4 0.75 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0040N06S04 R0.4 1.1 6 0.75 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0040N08S04 R0.4 1.1 8 0.75 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0040N10S04 R0.4 1.1 10 0.75 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0050N04S04 R0.5 1.2 4 0.93 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0050N06S04 R0.5 1.2 6 0.93 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0050N08S04 R0.5 1.2 8 0.93 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0050N10S04 R0.5 1.2 10 0.93 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0075N06S04 R0.75 1.5 6 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0075N08S04 R0.75 1.5 8 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0075N10S04 R0.75 1.5 10 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0075N12S04 R0.75 1.5 12 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0075N14S04 R0.75 1.5 14 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0075N16S04 R0.75 1.5 16 1.44 50 4 15°
R
D d
L
L2

有效长
L2
N.D
颈径
D2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2BR0100N08S04 R1.0 2 8 1.94 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0100N10S04 R1.0 2 10 1.94 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0100N12S04 R1.0 2 12 1.94 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0100N14S04 R1.0 2 14 1.94 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0100N16S04 R1.0 2 16 1.94 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0100N18S04 R1.0 2 18 1.94 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0125N10S04 R1.25 2.5 10 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0125N16S04 R1.25 2.5 16 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0125N20S04 R1.25 2.5 20 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM2BR0125N25S04 R1.25 2.5 25 2.41 60 4 15°
SKM2BR0150N12S04 R1.5 3 12 2.91 50 6 15°
SKM2BR0150N16S04 R1.5 3 16 2.91 50 6 15°
SKM2BR0150N20S06 R1.5 3 20 2.91 50 6 15°
SKM2BR0150N25S06 R1.5 3 25 2.91 60 6 15°
SKM2BR0150N30S06 R1.5 3 30 2.91 75 6 15°
SKM2BR0200N16S06
R2.0 4 16 3.91 50 6 15°
R2.0 4 20 3.91 50 6 15°
SKM2BR0200N20S06 R2.0 4 20 3.91 50 6 15°
SKM2BR0200N25S06 R2.0 4 25 3.91 60 6 15°
SKM2BR0200N30S06
R2.0 4 30 3.91 75 6 15°
R2.0 4 35 3.91 75 6 15°
SKM2BR0200N35S06 R2.0 4 35 3.91 75 6 15°
SKM2BR0200N40S06 R2.0 4 40 3.91 75 6 15°
SKM2BR0250N20S06
R2.5 5 20 4.82 50 6 15°
R2.5 5 25 4.82 60 6 15°
SKM2BR0250N25S06 R2.5 5 25 4.82 60 6 15°
SKM2BR0250N30S06 R2.5 5 30 4.82 75 6 15°
SKM2BR0250N40S06 R2.5 5 40 4.82 75 6 15°
SKM-BR    2 刃深沟球型铣刀 / 2 Flutes Rib Ball End mills
SKM-BR
50
HRCsuper

Eff.L
有效长
L2
N.D
颈径
D2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2ED0050N02S04 0.5 0.7 2 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0050N03S04 0.5 0.7 3 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0050N04S04 0.5 0.7 4 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0050N06S04 0.5 0.7 6 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0060N02S04 0.6 0.9 2 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0060N03S04 0.6 0.9 3 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0060N04S04 0.6 0.9 4 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0060N06S04 0.6 0.9 6 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0080N04S04 0.8 1.2 4 0.78 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0080N06S04 0.8 1.2 6 0.78 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0080N08S04 0.8 1.2 8 0.78 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0100N04S04 1 1.5 4 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0100N05S04 1 1.5 5 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0100N06S04 1 1.5 6 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0100N08S04 1 1.5 8 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0100N10S04 1 1.5 10 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0150N06S04 1.5 1.8 6 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0150N08S04 1.5 1.8 8 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0150N10S04 1.5 1.8 10 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0150N12S04 1.5 1.8 12 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0150N14S04 1.5 1.8 14 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0150N16S04 1.5 1.8 16 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0200N08S04 2 3 8 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0200N10S04 2 3 10 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0200N12S04 2 3 12 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0200N14S04 2 3 14 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0200N16S04 2 3 16 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0200N18S04 2 3 18 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0200N20S04 2 3 20 1.91 50 4 15°
dD
L
L2
L1

Eff.L
有效长
L2
N.D
颈径
D2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2ED0250N10S04 2.5 4 10 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0250N12S04 2.5 4 12 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0250N16S04 2.5 4 16 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0250N20S04 2.5 4 20 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM2ED0250N25S04 2.5 4 25 2.41 60 4 15°
SKM2ED0300N12S06 3 4.5 12 2.92 50 6 15°
SKM2ED0300N16S06 3 4.5 16 2.92 50 6 15°
SKM2ED0300N20S06 3 4.5 20 2.92 50 6 15°
SKM2ED0300N25S06 3 4.5 25 2.92 60 6 15°
SKM2ED0300N30S06 3 4.5 30 2.92 60 6 15°
SKM2ED0400N16S06 4 6 16 3.82 50 6 15°
SKM2ED0400N20S06 4 6 20 3.82 50 6 15°
SKM2ED0400N25S06 4 6 25 3.82 60 6 15°
SKM2ED0400N30S06 4 6 30 3.82 75 6 15°
SKM2ED0400N35S06 4 6 35 3.82 75 6 15°
SKM2ED0400N40S06 4 6 40 3.82 75 6 15°
SKM2ED0500N20S06 5 7 20 4.82 50 6 15°
SKM2ED0500N25S06 5 7 25 4.82 60 6 15°
SKM2ED0500N30S06 5 7 30 4.82 60 6 15°
SKM2ED0500N35S06 5 7 35 4.82 75 6 15°
SKM2ED0500N40S06 5 7 40 4.82 100 6 15°
SKM2ED0500N50S06 5 7 50 4.82 100 6 15°
SKM-BR    2 刃深沟立铣刀 / 2 Flutes Ball End mills
SKM-ED
50
HRCsuper

Eff.L
有效长
L2
N.D
颈径
D2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM4ED0050N02S04 0.5 0.7 2 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0050N03S04 0.5 0.7 3 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0050N04S04 0.5 0.7 4 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0050N06S04 0.5 0.7 6 0.48 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0060N02S04 0.6 0.9 2 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0060N03S04 0.6 0.9 3 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0060N04S04 0.6 0.9 4 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0060N06S04 0.6 0.9 6 0.58 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0080N04S04 0.8 1.2 4 0.78 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0080N06S04 0.8 1.2 6 0.78 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0080N08S04 0.8 1.2 8 0.78 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0100N04S04 1 1.5 4 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0100N05S04 1 1.5 5 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0100N06S04 1 1.5 6 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0100N08S04 1 1.5 8 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0100N10S04 1 1.5 10 0.95 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0150N06S04 1.5 1.8 6 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0150N08S04 1.5 1.8 8 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0150N10S04 1.5 1.8 10 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0150N12S04 1.5 1.8 12 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0150N14S04 1.5 1.8 14 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0150N16S04 1.5 1.8 16 1.44 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0200N08S04 2 3 8 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0200N10S04 2 3 10 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0200N12S04 2 3 12 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0200N14S04 2 3 14 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0200N16S04 2 3 16 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0200N18S04 2 3 18 1.91 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0200N20S04 2 3 20 1.91 50 4 15°
D d
L
L2
L1

Eff.L
有效长
L2
N.D
颈径
D2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM4ED0250N10S04 2.5 4 10 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0250N12S04 2.5 4 12 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0250N16S04 2.5 4 16 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0250N20S04 2.5 4 20 2.41 50 4 15°
SKM4ED0250N25S04 2.5 4 25 2.41 60 4 15°
SKM4ED0300N12S06 3 4.5 12 2.92 50 6 15°
SKM4ED0300N16S06 3 4.5 16 2.92 50 6 15°
SKM4ED0300N20S06 3 4.5 20 2.92 50 6 15°
SKM4ED0300N25S06 3 4.5 25 2.92 60 6 15°
SKM4ED0300N30S06 3 4.5 30 2.92 60 6 15°
SKM4ED0400N16S06 4 6 16 3.82 50 6 15°
SKM4ED0400N20S06 4 6 20 3.82 50 6 15°
SKM4ED0400N25S06 4 6 25 3.82 60 6 15°
SKM4ED0400N30S06 4 6 30 3.82 75 6 15°
SKM4ED0400N35S06 4 6 35 3.82 75 6 15°
SKM4ED0400N40S06 4 6 40 3.82 75 6 15°
SKM4ED0500N20S06 5 7 20 4.82 50 6 15°
SKM4ED0500N25S06 5 7 25 4.82 60 6 15°
SKM4ED0500N30S06 5 7 30 4.82 60 6 15°
SKM4ED0500N35S06 5 7 35 4.82 75 6 15°
SKM4ED0500N40S06 5 7 40 4.82 100 6 15°
SKM4ED0500N50S06 5 7 50 4.82 100 6 15°
SKM-BR    4 刃深沟立铣刀 / 4 Flutes Ball End mills
SKM-ED
50
HRCsuper

Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2BD0100R01N04S04 1 R0.1 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R01N06S04 1 R0.1 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R01N08S04 1 R0.1 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R01N10S04 1 R0.1 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R02N04S04 1 R0.2 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R02N06S04 1 R0.2 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R02N08S04 1 R0.2 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R02N10S04 1 R0.2 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R03N04S04 1 R0.3 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R03N06S04 1 R0.3 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R03N08S04 1 R0.3 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0100R03N10S04 1 R0.3 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R01N04S04 1.2 R0.1 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R01N06S04 1.2 R0.1 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R01N08S04 1.2 R0.1 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R01N10S04 1.2 R0.1 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R01N12S04 1.2 R0.1 2 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R02N04S04 1.2 R0.2 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R02N06S04 1.2 R0.2 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R02N08S04 1.2 R0.2 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R02N10S04 1.2 R0.2 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R02N12S04 1.2 R0.2 2 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R03N04S04 1.2 R0.3 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R03N06S04 1.2 R0.3 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R03N08S04 1.2 R0.3 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R03N10S04 1.2 R0.3 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0120R03N23S04 1.2 R0.3 2 12 50 4 15°
D
R
L
d

F.L
刃长
L1
Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2BD0150R01N06S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R01N08S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R01N10S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R01N12S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R01N16S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R02N06S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R02N08S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R02N10S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R02N12S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R02N16S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R03N06S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 6 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R03N08S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R03N10S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R03N12S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0150R03N16S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R02N08S04 2 R0.2 3 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R02N10S04 2 R0.2 3 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R02N12S04 2 R0.2 3 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R02N16S04 2 R0.2 3 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R02N20S04 2 R0.2 3 20 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R03N08S04 2 R0.3 3 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R03N10S04 2 R0.3 3 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R03N12S04 2 R0.3 3 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R03N16S04 2 R0.3 3 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R03N20S04 2 R0.3 3 20 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R05N08S04 2 R0.5 3 8 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R05N10S04 2 R0.5 3 10 50 4 15°
SKM-BD    2 刃深沟圆鼻立铣刀 / 2 Flutes Rib Corner Radius End mills 50
HRCsuper
MG TlTiN
WXS 30˚

F.L
刃长
L1
Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2BD0200R05N12S04 2 R0.5 3 12 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R05N16S04 2 R0.5 3 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0200R05N20S04 2 R0.5 3 20 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R02N10S04 2.5 R0.2 4 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R02N16S04 2.5 R0.2 4 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R02N20S04 2.5 R0.2 4 20 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R02N25S04 2.5 R0.2 4 25 60 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R05N10S04 2.5 R0.5 4 10 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R05N16S04 2.5 R0.5 4 16 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R05N20S04 2.5 R0.5 4 20 50 4 15°
SKM2BD0250R05N25S04 2.5 R0.5 4 25 60 4 15°
SKM2BD0300R02N12S06 3 R0.2 4.5 12 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R02N16S06 3 R0.2 4.5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R02N20S06 3 R0.2 4.5 20 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R02N25S06 3 R0.2 4.5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R02N30S06 3 R0.2 4.5 30 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R03N12S06 3 R0.3 4.5 12 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R03N16S06 3 R0.3 4.5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R03N20S06 3 R0.3 4.5 20 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R03N25S06 3 R0.3 4.5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R03N30S06 3 R0.3 4.5 30 75 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R05N12S06 3 R0.5 4.5 12 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R05N16S06 3 R0.5 4.5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R05N20S06 3 R0.5 4.5 20 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R05N25S06 3 R0.5 4.5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0300R05N30S06 3 R0.5 4.5 30 75 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R02N16S06 4 R0.2 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM-BD    2 刃深沟圆鼻立铣刀 / 2 Flutes Rib Corner Radius End mills 50
HRCsuper
MG TlTiN
WXS 30˚

F.L
刃长
L1
Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM2BD0400R02N20S06 4 R0.2 5 20 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R02N25S06 4 R0.2 5 25 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R02N30S06 4 R0.2 5 30 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R02N40S06 4 R0.2 5 40 75 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R03N16S06 4 R0.3 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R03N20S06 4 R0.3 5 20 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R03N25S06 4 R0.3 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R03N30S06 4 R0.3 5 30 75 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R03N40S06 4 R0.3 5 40 75 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R05N16S06 4 R0.5 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R05N20S06 4 R0.5 5 20 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R05N25S06 4 R0.5 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R05N30S06 4 R0.5 5 30 75 6 15°
SKM2BD0400R05N40S06 4 R0.5 5 40 75 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R02N16S06 5 R0.2 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R02N25S06 5 R0.2 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R02N50S06 5 R0.2 5 50 100 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R05N16S06 5 R0.5 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R05N25S06 5 R0.5 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R05N50S06 5 R0.5 5 50 100 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R10N16S06 5 R1.0 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R10N25S06 5 R1.0 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM2BD0500R10N50S06 5 R1.0 5 50 100 6 15°
SKM-BD    2 刃深沟圆鼻立铣刀 / 2 Flutes Rib Corner Radius End mills 50
HRCsuper
MG TlTiN
WXS 30˚

Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM4BD0100R01N04S04 1 R0.1 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R01N06S04 1 R0.1 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R01N08S04 1 R0.1 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R01N10S04 1 R0.1 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R02N04S04 1 R0.2 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R02N06S04 1 R0.2 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R02N08S04 1 R0.2 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R02N10S04 1 R0.2 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R03N04S04 1 R0.3 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R03N06S04 1 R0.3 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R03N08S04 1 R0.3 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0100R03N10S04 1 R0.3 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R01N04S04 1.2 R0.1 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R01N06S04 1.2 R0.1 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R01N08S04 1.2 R0.1 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R01N10S04 1.2 R0.1 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R01N12S04 1.2 R0.1 2 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R02N04S04 1.2 R0.2 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R02N06S04 1.2 R0.2 2 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R02N08S04 1.2 R0.2 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R02N10S04 1.2 R0.2 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R02N12S04 1.2 R0.2 2 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R03N04S04 1.2 R0.3 2 4 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R03N06S04 1.2 R0.3 2 6 50 4 15°
R
D d

刃长
L1
Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM4BD0120R03N08S04 1.2 R0.3 2 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R03N10S04 1.2 R0.3 2 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0120R03N23S04 1.2 R0.3 2 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R01N06S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R01N08S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R01N10S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R01N12S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R01N16S04 1.5 R0.1 2.5 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R02N06S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R02N08S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R02N10S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R02N12S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R02N16S04 1.5 R0.2 2.5 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R03N06S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 6 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R03N08S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R03N10S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R03N12S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0150R03N16S04 1.5 R0.3 2.5 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R02N08S04 2 R0.2 3 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R02N10S04 2 R0.2 3 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R02N12S04 2 R0.2 3 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R02N16S04 2 R0.2 3 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R02N20S04 2 R0.2 3 20 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R03N08S04 2 R0.3 3 8 50 4 15°
SKM-BD    4 刃深沟圆鼻立铣刀 / 4 Flutes Rib Corner Radius End mills 50
HRCsuper
MG TlTiN

F.L
刃长
L1
Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM4BD0200R03N10S04 2 R0.3 3 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R03N12S04 2 R0.3 3 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R03N16S04 2 R0.3 3 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R03N20S04 2 R0.3 3 20 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R05N08S04 2 R0.5 3 8 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R05N10S04 2 R0.5 3 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R05N12S04 2 R0.5 3 12 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R05N16S04 2 R0.5 3 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0200R05N20S04 2 R0.5 3 20 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R02N10S04 2.5 R0.2 4 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R02N16S04 2.5 R0.2 4 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R02N20S04 2.5 R0.2 4 20 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R02N25S04 2.5 R0.2 4 25 60 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R05N10S04 2.5 R0.5 4 10 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R05N16S04 2.5 R0.5 4 16 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R05N20S04 2.5 R0.5 4 20 50 4 15°
SKM4BD0250R05N25S04 2.5 R0.5 4 25 60 4 15°
SKM4BD0300R02N12S06 3 R0.2 4.5 12 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R02N16S06 3 R0.2 4.5 16 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R02N20S06 3 R0.2 4.5 20 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R02N25S06 3 R0.2 4.5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R02N30S06 3 R0.2 4.5 30 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R03N12S06 3 R0.3 4.5 12 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R03N16S06 3 R0.3 4.5 16 50 6 15°
SKM-BD    4 刃深沟圆鼻立铣刀 / 4 Flutes Rib Corner Radius End mills 50
HRCsuper
MG TlTiN
WXS 30˚

F.L
刃长
L1
Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM4BD0300R03N20S06 3 R0.3 4.5 20 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R03N25S06 3 R0.3 4.5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R03N30S06 3 R0.3 4.5 30 75 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R05N12S06 3 R0.5 4.5 12 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R05N16S06 3 R0.5 4.5 16 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R05N20S06 3 R0.5 4.5 20 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R05N25S06 3 R0.5 4.5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0300R05N30S06 3 R0.5 4.5 30 75 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R02N16S06 4 R0.2 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R02N20S06 4 R0.2 5 20 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R02N25S06 4 R0.2 5 25 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R02N30S06 4 R0.2 5 30 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R02N40S06 4 R0.2 5 40 75 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R03N16S06 4 R0.3 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R03N20S06 4 R0.3 5 20 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R03N25S06 4 R0.3 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R03N30S06 4 R0.3 5 30 75 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R03N40S06 4 R0.3 5 40 75 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R05N16S06 4 R0.5 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R05N20S06 4 R0.5 5 20 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R05N25S06 4 R0.5 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R05N30S06 4 R0.5 5 30 75 6 15°
SKM4BD0400R05N40S06 4 R0.5 5 40 75 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R02N16S06 5 R0.2 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM-BD    4 刃深沟圆鼻立铣刀 / 4 Flutes Rib Corner Radius End mills 50
HRCsuper
MG TlTiN
WXS 30˚

F.L
刃长
L1
Eff.L
有效长
L2
O.L
全长
L
S.D
柄径
D
Tap
锥度
γ
SKM4BD0500R02N25S06 5 R0.2 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R02N50S06 5 R0.2 5 50 100 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R05N16S06 5 R0.5 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R05N25S06 5 R0.5 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R05N50S06 5 R0.5 5 50 100 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R10N16S06 5 R1.0 5 16 50 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R10N25S06 5 R1.0 5 25 60 6 15°
SKM4BD0500R10N50S06 5 R1.0 5 50 100 6 15°
SKM-BD    4 刃深沟圆鼻立铣刀 / 4 Flutes Rib Corner Radius End mills 50
HRCsuper
MG TlTiN
WXS 30˚